
                                                                          

 

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED 

 

DEPARTMENT : LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/35111 Date : June 14, 2017 

Circular Ref. No.: 0615/2017  

    

To All Members, 

  

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Star Cement Limited pursuant to Scheme of 

Amalgamation. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from June 16, 2017 and the 

designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities 

above shall be as specified in Annexure. For the purpose of trading on the system, the security 

shall be identified only by its designated codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot 

sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session as 

per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 

2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from June 16, 2017. 

 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

 

Divya Poojari 

Manager 

 

Telephone No Fax No Email id 

+91-22-26598235/36, 8346 - - 

 

 



 

Annexure 

 

Star Cement Limited  

 

Symbol  STARCEMENT 

Name of the Company Star Cement Limited 

Series BE - Trade for Trade 

Security Description Equity shares of Re.1/- each allotted pursuant to Scheme of 

Amalgamation 

ISIN INE460H01021 

Face Value Re.1/- 

Paid-up Value Re. 1/- 

No. of securities  419228997 

Distinctive number range 1 to 123738920 and 419213921 to 714703997 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Remarks Currently the securities shall be available for trading in Series 

'BE' and subsequently be shifted to Series 'EQ' as per SEBI 

circular no. SEBI/CIR/ISD/1/2010 dated September 2, 2010 

Lock-In Details As per Annexure - 1  

 

Address of Registered office of the Company: 
Star Cement Limited 

Lumshnong, P. O. Khaliehriat,  

Dist. – East Jaintia Hills,  

Meghalaya – 793 210  

Tel: 91-06355-278215/16/18 

 

Address of Corporate office of the Company: 
Star Cement Limited 

Satyam Tower, Unit No. 9B, 1
st
 Floor, 

3 Alipore Road, Kolkata - 700027 

Tel: 033-24484169/4170/4693  

Fax :033 - 22484168 

 

Contact Person: Mr. Manoj Agarwal 

Website: www. starcement.co.in 

Email: magarwal@starcement.co.in 

Financial year: 1st April to 31st March 

Address of the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent: 

Maheshwari Datamatics Private Limited  

23, R. N. Mukherjee Road,  

5
th

 Floor, Kolkata- 700 001 

Contact Person: Mr. S. Rajagopal 

 



The brief particulars of the Scheme of Amalgamation are as mentioned below: 

 

a. The Scheme of Amalgamation of the Company was approved by the Hon'ble National 

Company Law Tribunal, Guwahati Bench vide its order dated February 7, 2017. 

 

b. Appointed Date: 01.04.2016. 

 

c. Effective date: 22.02.2017. 

 

d. Date of Allotment: 08.04.2017. 

 

e. Pursuant to the Scheme of Amalgamation of Star Ferro and Cement Limited with Star 

Cement Limited, Star Cement Limited has issued and allotted equity shares of the face 

value of Re.1/- each in the ratio of 1.33 Equity Shares of face value of Re.1/- each, for 

every 1 (One) Equity Share of the face value of Re.1/- each held by the members in the 

Star Ferro and Cement Limited. 

  
 

 

 

  



Annexure – 1 

Number of 

Securities 

Distinctive Numbers range Lock in Date 
Period 

From To From To 

100000 1 100000 08-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

37716950 100001 37816950 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

2847154 37816951 40664104 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

1351256 40664105 42015360 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

1418637 42015361 43433997 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

673283 43433998 44107280 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

3627936 44107281 47735216 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

1721814 47735217 49457030 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

10690843 49457031 60147873 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

11096212 60147874 71244085 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

2902484 71244086 74146569 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

1377516 74146570 75524085 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

773564 75524086 76297649 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

3316330 76297650 79613979 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

162489 79613980 79776468 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

77117 79776469 79853585 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

1375000 79853586 81228585 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

3374343 81228586 84602928 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

4550657 84602929 89153585 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

3200000 89153586 92353585 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

2237897 92353586 94591482 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

1062103 94591483 95653585 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

2882140 95653586 98535725 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

1367860 98535726 99903585 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

1742847 99903586 101646432 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

827153 101646433 102473585 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

271260 102473586 102744845 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

128740 102744846 102873585 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

215710 102873586 103089295 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

102375 103089296 103191670 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

1966637 103191671 105158307 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

933363 105158308 106091670 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

2083448 106091671 108175118 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

988802 108175119 109163920 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

3273165 109163921 112437085 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

7451835 112437086 119888920 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

2170082 119888921 122059002 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

1029918 122059003 123088920 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 



225000 123088921 123313920 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

288214 123313921 123602134 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-20 3 Years 

136786 123602135 123738920 27-Apr-17 19-Jul-18 1 Year 

295490077 419213921 714703997 Free   

419228997 Total         

 

 


